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Event 14: Para-cycling Individual Pursuit
3000m - Result

1. 25 Annaliese HODGE (Brunswick Cycling Club) 4:41.811
Lap 1 26.225 26.225 (1)
Lap 2 19.132 45.358 (1)
Lap 3 20.423 1:05.781 (1)
Lap 4 22.369 1:28.151 (1)
Lap 5 23.805 1:51.956 (1)
Lap 6 24.196 2:16.153 (1)
Lap 7 24.230 2:40.383 (1)
Lap 8 24.216 3:04.600 (1)
Lap 9 24.073 3:28.674 (1)

Lap 10 24.782 3:53.457 (1)
Lap 11 24.726 4:18.183 (1)
Lap 12 23.627 4:41.811 (1)


